
3 hour2.5 hour

$300

$600

$900

$1200

$1500

$360

$720

$1080

$1440

$1800

1 hour 2 hour1.5 hour

$120

$240

$360

$480

$600

$180

$360

$540

$720

$900

$240

$480

$720

$960

$1200

Bowling 
Prices

2 lanes

4 lanes

6 lanes

8 lanes

10 lanes

not available on

Friday 5:00pm-close

Saturday/Sunday all day

all bowling prices include shoe rentals and taxes

**socks must be worn by all bowlers**

PINS & PINTS QUOTE PAGE
Prices subject to change

All food/drink prices in this package
are before taxes and gratuity

If setting a limit on drinks, drink tickets must

be provided by party organizers

5 x Pizzas

10 x Pizzas

15 x Pizzas

20 x Pizzas

7-12 people - $110

13-24 people - $220

25-36 people - $330

37-48 people - $440

49-60 people - $550
25 x Pizzas

JUST

3 x Pizzas

1 x Fry Platter

2 x Wings

6 x Pizzas

2 x Fry Platter

4 x Wings

9 x Pizzas

3 x Fry Platter

6 x Wings

12 x Pizzas

4 x Fry Platter

8 x Wings

15 x Pizzas

5 x Fry Platter

10 x Wings

PIZZA, FRIES
& WINGS

2 x Pizzas

1 x Nacho Tray

2 x Wings

1 x Fry Platter

4 x Pizzas

2 x Nacho Trays

4 x Wings

2 x Fry Platter

6 x Pizzas

3 x Nacho Trays

6 x Wings

3 x Fry Platter

8 x Pizzas

4 x Nacho Trays

8 x Wings

4 x Fry Platter

10 x Pizzas

5 x Nacho Trays

10 x Wings

5 x Fry Platter

PIZZA,
NACHOS & MORE

1 x Nacho Tray

2 x Wings

2 x Potato Skins

2 x Perogy Poppers

2 x Nacho Trays

4 x Wings

4 x Potato Skins

4 x Perogy Poppers

3 x Nacho Trays

6 x Wings

6 x Potato Skins

6 x Perogy Poppers

4 x Nacho Trays

8 x Wings

8 x Potato Skins

8 x Perogy Poppers

5 x Nacho Trays

10 x Wings

10 x Potato Skins

10 x Perogy Poppers

NACHOS
& APPIES

Prices are estimates, as

items vary in price

Prices are estimates, as

items vary in price

Prices are estimates, as

items vary in price

Prices are estimates, as

items vary in price

7-12 people - $135

13-24 people - $270

25-36 people - $405

37-48 people - $540

49-60 people - $675

7-12 people - $134

13-24 people - $268

25-36 people - $402

37-48 people - $536

49-60 people - $670

7-12 people - $129

13-24 people - $258

25-36 people - $387

37-48 people - $516

49-60 people - $645

Food packages are customizable.

Please refer to Party Menu for other options

FOOD PACKAGE #1

PIZZAS

FOOD PACKAGE #4FOOD PACKAGE #3FOOD PACKAGE #2



crab rangoon rolls 19

poutine 11sm lg 16

taco pizza 23

cheeseburger pizza 23

calabrese pizza 23

perogy poppers 16

PULL APART PIZZA BITES 17

chicken wings 19

bao steam buns 20

sticky garlic ribs 18

LOADED CAJUN TOTS 16

bang bang shrimp 17

bbq sliders 18

mozzarella sticks 20

fry platter 25

bbq pizza 23

potato skins 19
nacho tray (serves 3-4) 27

canadian pizza 22

spicy pizza 23

Pesto formaggio 22

prices do not include tax 
groups larger than 12 will be subject to 20% auto gratuity



WINGWING FLAVORSFLAVORS
Sweet Chili

Hot
Extra Hot

Caribbean 911
Honey Jerk

Caribbean Jerk
Sriracha

Honey Garlic
BBQ

Whiski
Butter Chicken

Teriyaki

Cajun
Garlic

Lemon Pepper
Applewood BBQ

Salt & Pepper
Salt & Vinegar

Dill Pickle
Chipotle Mango

sauced seasoned

choice of bone in, boneless, or cauliflower

all wings are breaded and fried

each order is 1 pound of wings
(approximately 10-12 wings)
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