FOOD PACKAGE #1
JUST PIZZAS
Prices are estimates, as items vary in price
<b>7-12 people - \$110</b> 5 x Pizzas
<b>13-24 people - \$220</b> 10 x Pizzas

# 25-36 people - \$330 15 x Pizzas

# 37-48 people - \$440 20 x Pizzas

## 49-60 people - \$550 25 x Pizzas

## PIZZA, FRIES & WINGS

**FOOD PACKAGE #2** 

Prices are estimates, as items vary in price

#### 7-12 people - \$129

3 x Pizzas 1 x Fry Platter 2 x Wings

#### 13-24 people - \$258 6 x Pizzas 2 x Frv Platter

4 x Wings

25-36 people - \$387 9 x Pizzas 3 x Frv Platter 6 x Wings

## 37-48 people - \$516

12 x Pizzas 4 x Frv Platter 8 x Winas

#### 49-60 people - \$645 15 x Pizzas

5 x Fry Platter 10 x Wings

#### PIZZA. **NACHOS & MORE**

**FOOD PACKAGE #3** 

Prices are estimates, as items vary in price

#### 7-12 people - \$134

2 x Pizzas 1 x Nacho Tray 2 x Wings 1 x Fry Platter

#### 13-24 people - \$268 4 x Pizzas

2 x Nacho Travs 4 x Winas 2 x Fry Platter

## 25-36 people - \$402

6 x Pizzas 3 x Nacho Travs 6 x Winas 3 x Fry Platter

## 37-48 people - \$536

8 x Pizzas 4 x Nacho Travs 8 x Winas 4 x Frv Platter

#### 49-60 people - \$670

10 x Pizzas 5 x Nacho Trays 10 x Wings 5 x Fry Platter

# **FOOD PACKAGE #4**

## **NACHOS** & APPIES

Prices are estimates, as items vary in price

#### 7-12 people - \$135

1 x Nacho Trav 2 x Wings 2 x Potato Skins 2 x Perogy Poppers

#### 13-24 people - \$270

2 x Nacho Trays 4 x Winas 4 x Potato Skins 4 x Perogy Poppers

#### 25-36 people - \$405

3 x Nacho Travs 6 x Winas 6 x Potato Skins 6 x Perogy Poppers

#### 37-48 people - \$540

4 x Nacho Travs 8 x Winas 8 x Potato Skins 8 x Perogy Poppers

#### 49-60 people - \$675

5 x Nacho Trays 10 x Winas 10 x Potato Skins 10 x Perogy Poppers

## PINS & PINTS QUOTE PAGE

Prices subject to change All food/drink prices in this package are before taxes and gratuity

Food packages are customizable. Please refer to Party Menu for other options

If setting a limit on drinks, drink tickets must be provided by party organizers

Bowling Prices	1 hour	1.5 hour	2 hour	
2 lanes	\$120	\$180	\$240	
4 lanes	\$240	\$360	\$480	
6 lanes	\$360	\$540	\$720	
8 lanes	\$480	\$720	\$960	
10 lanes	\$600	\$900	\$1200	

10 lanes	\$600	\$900	\$1200
		2.5 hour	3 hour
<b>not available on</b> Friday 5:00pm-close Saturday/Sunday all day		\$300	\$360
		\$600	\$720
		\$900	\$1080
		\$1200	\$1440
		\$1500	\$1800

all bowling prices include shoe rentals and taxes \*\*socks must be worn by all bowlers\*\*

starters	more starters	pizzas	
PULL APART PIZZA BITES baked w/ pepperoni, cheese, behouse made marinara	POUTINE SM 11 LG 16 cheese curds & gravy over house cut fries	BBQ PIZZA chicken or pulled pork, bbq sauce, mozzarella & red onions	23
PEROGY POPPERS 16 bite sized w/ sour cream or bacon ranch	BANG BANG SHRIMP buttermilk dredged, fried, topped w/ sriracha aoili, w/ green thai chili sauce	TACO PIZZA  pepperjack, taco beef, mozzarella topped w/ ancho sour cream, house made salsa,	23
STICKY GARLIC RIBS fried pork tossed in garlic butter, garlic powder, & honey garlic	CRAB RANGOON ROLLS fried crab, cream cheese & artichoke stuffed	lettuce and cilantro sour cream  CHEESEBURGER PIZZA	23
∨ LOADED CAJUN TOTS 16 :	wontons, served w/ sweet chili sauce	mozzarella, ground beef, onions, cheddar cheese, topped w/ pickles, shredded lettuce, burger sauce	20
crispy cajun tots topped w/ nacho cheese, cilantro sour cream, green onions, & pico de gallo	BBQ SLIDERS pulled pork sliders w/ smoked gouda & pickle chips	CALABRESE PIZZA mozzarella, sundried tomatoes,	23
BAO STEAM BUNS in house pork belly & steam buns w/ pickled red onlon, cucumber, hoisin	✓ MOZZARELLA STICKS  deep fried w/ house made marinara	balsamic caramelized red onions, calabrese sausage topped w/ crumbled goat cheese, micro greens	
w/ pickled red onion, cucumber, hoisin cilantro, sriracha mayo ADD EXTRA STEAM BUN 6	✓ FRY PLATTER 25	CANADIAN PIZZA pepperoni, ham, bacon, mushroom	22
CHICKEN WINGS 19 bone-in, boneless or cauliflower ✓	house cut, curly, lattice, wedge & yam fries w/ chipotle mayo & lemon dill dip  NACHO TRAY (SERVES 3-4)  27	SPICY PIZZA calabrese sausage, chicken, red onion, pickled jalapeno hot sauce & ranch drizzle	23
✓ POTATO SKINS     bacon bits, chives, melted cheese, w/ sour cream	add chicken or beef 6 add guacamole 3  PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX  GROUPS LARGER THAN 12 WILL BE SUBJECT TO 20% AUTO GRATUITY	PESTO FORMAGGIO  pesto base, provolone, buffalo mozzarella, shredded mozzarella, crumbled goat cheese add ham - 4	22

中国和国际企

# WING FLAVORS

# sauced

Sweet Chili

Hot

Extra Hot

Caribbean 911

Honey Jerk

Caribbean Jerk

Sriracha

Honey Garlic

BBQ

Whiski

**Butter Chicken** 

Teriyaki

# seasoned

Cajun Garlic

Lemon Pepper

Applewood BBQ

Salt & Pepper

Salt & Vinegar

Dill Pickle

Chipotle Mango



choice of bone in, boneless, or cauliflower all wings are breaded and fried

each order is 1 pound of wings (approximately 10-12 wings)